External exam candidates MUST remain available on EXAM TIMETABLE - SUMMER 2025 [version: 04/09/2024]

6 June p.m.,,
13 June p.m. and
all day on 26th June, 2024.

GCSE (and L2) Y10 June internal/mock exams shown in green -to be added Provisional GCE (and L3) to be added
i Exam Code Duration | " | Day/Date | Exam Code Duration | "
‘me Venue ime Venue
o Physics 8464/P/2 1h45m s Chemistry 7405/2 2h
Com Science: Physics 8464/P/2 1h15m Monday French 7652/2 2h
Music C660U30-1 1h15m F2 16 June
13:00 13:30
Spanish W Physics 7408/3 2h
09:00 09:00
Tuesday
g 17June | |Maths: Stats & Mechs 9MAD 03 2h
Religious Studies H573/02 2h
oo Design & Technology 8552/W 2h o Biology 7402/3 2h
Wednesday
18 June Further Maths 9FMO3A | 1h30m
13:00 13:30
Hospitality & Catering 5409UB0-1 1h30m
09:00 09:00
Thursday
Polish W 19 June Maths 9MAOQ 03 2h
13:00 13:30
Chemistry 7405/3 2h
09:00 09:00 . . .
Friday 20 Religious Studies H573/03 2h
June Further Maths 9FMO03D 1h30m
13:00 13:30
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External exam candidates MUST remain available on

6 June p.m.,,
13 June p.m. and

all day on 26th June, 2024.

EXAM TIMETABLE - SUMMER 2025

[version: 04/09/2024]

GCSE (and L2) Y10 June internal/mock exams shown in green -to be added

Provisional

GCE (and L3)

to be added

start
time

Exam

Code

Duration

Main

Venue

Day/Date

start
time

Exam

Code

Duration

Main

Venue

09:00

13:00

Monday
23 June

09:00

13:00

Further Maths

9FMO0 4

1h30m

09:00

13:00

Tuesday
24 June

09:00

13:00

09:00

13:00

Wednesday
25 June

External exams
Contingency
Day

09:00

13:00

09:00

13:00

Thursday
26 June

09:00

13:00

09:00

13:00

Friday
27 June

09:00

13:30
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