	GCSE (and L2) Y10 June internal/mock exams shown in green -to be added				Provisional	GCE (and L3) Y12 June internal/mock exams shown in orange to be added				
start time	Exam	Code	Duration	Main Venue	Day/Date	start time	Exam	Code	Duration	Main Venue
09:00	Physics	8464/P/2	1h45m			09:00	Chemistry	7405/2	2h	
03.00	Com Science: Physics	8464/P/2	1h15m		Monday	05.00	French	7652/2	2h	
13:00	Music	C66OU30-1	1h15m	F2	16 June	13:30				
09:00	Spanish W				Tuesday	09:00	Physics	7408/3	2h	
13:30					17 June	13:30	Maths: Stats & Mechs	9MA0 03	2h	
							Religious Studies	H573/02	2h	
09:00	Design & Technology	8552/W	2h		Wednesday 18 June	09:00	Biology	7402/3	2h	
13:00						13:30	Further Maths	9FM0 3A	1h30m	
09:00	Hospitality & Catering	5409UB0-1	1h30m		Thursday 19 June	09:00				
13:00	Polish W					13:30	Maths	9MA0 03	2h	
09:00					Friday 20 June	09:00	Chemistry	7405/3	2h	
							Religious Studies	H573/03	2h	
13:00						13:30	Further Maths	9FM03D	1h30m	

all day on 26th June, 2024.

GCSE (and L2) Y10 June internal/mock exams shown in green -to be added					Provisional	GCE (and L3) Y12 June internal/mock exams shown in orange to be added				
start time	Exam	Code	Duration	Main Venue	Day/Date	start time	Exam	Code	Duration	Main Venue
09:00					Monday	09:00				
13:00					23 June	13:00	Further Maths	9FM0 4	1h30m	
09:00					Tuesday 24 June	09:00				
13:00						13:00				
09:00					Wednesday 25 June External exams Contingency Day Thursday 26 June	09:00				
13:00						13:00				
09:00						09:00				
13:00						13:00				
09:00					Friday 27 June	09:00				
13:00						13:30				